m King County

Gender Identity and Sexual Orientation Inclusion Task Force

TIME
3:00 PM

3:10 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM

4:25 PM

4:30 PM

BDS

May 17, 2022
3:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Via Zoomhttps://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96819092086
Dial-in #: 253 215 8782 | Meeting ID: 968 1909 2086 | Passcode: 597919

ITEM
Welcome & Announcements

Sub Committee Share Out & Process Updates
e Internal Culture
e Service Delivery
e Legislation & Policy
o All: Update on Initial
Recommendations; Community
Engagement

OESJ Presentation
e Overview of the office & GISOI efforts
e Q&A

Sub Committee Work Session — Breakout Groups
e Exercise to develop initial recommendations
list

Next Steps
e Next Task Force Meeting; July
e Task Force Expectations
e KC/Consultant Team Expectations

Adjourn

LEAD
Lily Clifton; Jay Fowler; All

Subcommittee Lead; All

Anita Whitfield, Chief Equity &
Inclusion Officer, OESJ

All

Ishmael Nufiez,
BDS Planning

All


https://www.bdsplanning.com/
https://www.bdsplanning.com/
https://www.bdsplanning.com/

