

Gender Identity and Sexual Orientation Inclusion Task Force

May 17, 2022 3:00 PM – 4:30 PM

Via Zoomhttps://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96819092086

Dial-in #: 253 215 8782 | Meeting ID: 968 1909 2086 | Passcode: 597919

TIME	ITEM	LEAD
3:00 PM	Welcome & Announcements	Lily Clifton; Jay Fowler; All
3:10 PM	 Sub Committee Share Out & Process Updates Internal Culture Service Delivery Legislation & Policy All: Update on Initial Recommendations; Community Engagement 	Subcommittee Lead; All
3:30 PM	 OESJ Presentation Overview of the office & GISOI efforts Q&A 	Anita Whitfield, Chief Equity & Inclusion Officer, OESJ
4:00 PM	 Sub Committee Work Session – Breakout Groups Exercise to develop initial recommendations list 	All
4:25 PM	 Next Steps Next Task Force Meeting; July Task Force Expectations KC/Consultant Team Expectations 	Ishmael Nuñez, BDS Planning
4:30 PM	Adjourn	All



